Glass fiber reinforced polymer
connector for insulated precast
sandwich panels
by Dextra
Dextra |                     | Precast sandwich panel connector with thermal insulation 2
Benefits
STRUCTURAL:

Reference
Tracer
Color
A-Overall
Length
B-Minimum
Concrete
Anchorage
(min)
C-Overall
Height D-Pitch Nominal
Diameter
Nominal
CSA
mm mm mm mm mm mm2
ASTEC TT10-150 Green 1150 20 150 485 10 71
ASTEC TT10-175 Red 1125 20 175 485 10 71
ASTEC TT10-200 Yellow 1115 20 200 485 10 71
ASTEC TT13-175 Green 1125 20 175 485 13 127
ASTEC TT13-200 Red 1115 20 200 485 13 127
ASTEC TT13-250 Yellow 1370 20 250 610 13 127
Note:
-  Minimum Concrete compressive strength at 28 days to be 40 Mpa
-  Minimum Concrete cover for the Tie-Tec to be 20mm
-  Minimum pull out capacity is at 14 kN for all models